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AboutCompany
CREVITON LIMITED is a leading forex and cryptocurrency company based
in Houston, Texas, United States of America. Established in 2020, we are
committed to providing innovative financial solutions and investment
opportunities in the dynamic world of foreign exchange and digital assets.
At CREVITON LIMITED, we aim to empower individuals and businesses to
participate confidently in global financial markets. Our team of
experienced professionals combines deep market expertise, advanced
technology, and a customer-focused approach to deliver secure,
transparent, and profitable trading and investment services.
Whether you are an individual investor looking to grow your wealth or a
business seeking to optimize your financial strategies, CREVITON LIMITED
stands ready to support you every step of the way. Our vision is to be a
trusted partner in your financial journey, offering sustainable solutions in
the fast-evolving forex and cryptocurrency markets.
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VISION
To become a globally trusted leader
in forex and cryptocurrency services,
empowering people and businesses
to achieve financial freedom
through innovation, integrity, and
excellence in the digital economy.
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MISSION
To provide secure, innovative, and
accessible forex and cryptocurrency
solutions that enable our clients to thrive
in global financial markets. We are
dedicated to delivering exceptional
service, fostering financial literacy, and
leveraging cutting-edge technology to
create value and build lasting
relationships with our clients.



Our Goals
To help individuals and businesses around the world
access and succeed in forex and cryptocurrency
markets through education, tools, and expert support.

To continuously develop and integrate cutting-edge
technologies that enhance the safety, efficiency, and
profitability of trading and investment activities.

To maintain transparency, integrity, and reliability in
all our operations, fostering strong, lasting
relationships with our clients and stakeholders.

Empower Clients Worldwide

Drive Innovation in Digital Finance

Build Trust and Long-Term Partnerships



Cloud MiningStock Trading

NFPReal Estate

Stock trading broadly refers to
any buying and selling of stock,
but is colloquially used to refer
to more shorter-term
investments made by very
active investors.

Stock trading broadly refers to
any buying and selling of stock,
but is colloquially used to refer
to more shorter-term
investments made by very
active investors.

The non-farm payroll (NFP) report
is a key economic indicator for
the United States and represents
the total number of paid workers
in the U.S. excluding those
employed by farms, the federal
government, private households,
and non-profit organizations.

Buying, managing, and renting
out or selling real estate for
profit are all aspects of real
estate investing. A real estate
entrepreneur or investor is
someone who makes active or
passive real estate
investments.
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BUSINESS
PLAN



REFERRAL BONUS
STRUCTUREBONUS10%
At CREVITON LIMITED, we reward you for
introducing others to our platform. Earn generous
bonuses when your referrals invest, based on the
plan they choose:15%

20%

BONUS

BONUS



INVESTMENT / TRADING
PLANS



CLOUD MINING

INNOSILICON
T3+ .53TH/s

10% After 24 Hours
Min: $200.00
 Max: $10,000

Financial planning
session

No tax deductions

 Automated Fund
Allocation

CANAAN AVALONMINER
1066. 50TH/S

MicroBT
M31S. 74TH/s

INNOSILICON
T3+ .53TH/s

15% After 48Hours
Min: $10,100
 Max: $50,000

Financial planning
session

No tax deductions

 Automated Fund
Allocation

30% After 4 days
Min: $40,100

 Max: $100,000

Financial planning
session

No tax deductions

 Automated Fund
Allocation

50% After 3 days
Min: $100,100
 Max: $500,000

Financial planning
session

No tax deductions

 Automated Fund
Allocation



REAL ESTATE

RESIDENTIAL
REAL ESTATE

60% After 10 days
Min: $10,000

 Max: $50,000

Financial planning
session

No tax deductions

 Automated Fund
Allocation

COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE

INDUSTRIAL
REAL ESTATE

40% After 6 days
Min: $60,000

 Max: $100,000
Fixed interest up to 15%

Monthly.
Financial planning

session.
No tax deductions.

Automated Fund
Allocation.

35% After 4 days
Min: $100,100

 Max: $500,000
Fixed interest up to 15%

Monthly.
Financial planning

session.
No tax deductions.

Automated Fund
Allocation.



STOCK TRADING

CORE

8% After 24 hours
Min: $50

 Max: $5,000

Personalized portfolio

 Auto-rebalancing

Dividend reinvesting

 Account support

ADVANCED PREMIUM

25% After 48 hours
Min: $2,100

 Max: $60,000
Everything you need to

invest like an expert

All core features +

 Financial planning
session

 Tax lost harvesting

 Tax efficient funds

35% After 72 hours
Min: $6,000

 Max: $100,000
Everything you need to

invest like an expert

All core features +

 Financial planning
session

 Tax lost harvesting

 Tax efficient funds



NFP

CORE

10% After 24 hours
Min: $5,000

Payout on each closing
session

No tax deductions

Pull-back traded
strategy
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Company Overview

CREVITON LIMITED, based in Houston since 2020, offers secure and
innovative forex and cryptocurrency solutions to clients worldwide.

We empower people and businesses to succeed in global markets through
trusted forex and crypto services, since 2020.

Founded in Houston, Texas, CREVITON LIMITED combines technology
and expertise to make digital finance accessible and rewarding.

Since 2020, CREVITON LIMITED has been helping clients achieve
their financial goals with tailored forex and crypto solutions.

 Formal & Professional

Vision-Oriented

Tech & Innovation Focused

Client-Centric
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CLIENT TESTIMONIALS

— Jessica M., Houston, TX — David O., Dallas, TX — Linda K., Miami, FL

“Working with CREVITON LIMITED
has been a game-changer.

Their team is professional, and
the returns on my investment
exceeded my expectations.”

“I joined through a friend’s
referral and was impressed by

their transparency and support.
The referral bonus was a nice

added benefit too!”

“Their educational resources
helped me understand crypto

trading better. I feel more
confident investing now, thanks

to CREVITON LIMITED.”



LINCENSE
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CREVITON LIMITED is a duly registered company in the United
States of America. We were officially incorporated on 28th
June 2020 under the applicable laws governing businesses
in Texas.
Our Certificate of Incorporation confirms our legal status
and commitment to operating with transparency, integrity,
and compliance with all regulatory requirements.

Company's



Head of Trading & Investments

Client Relations Manager

Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 
Michael Anderson

Jessica Carter

David Thompson

Team
Meet Our



Terms and Conditions
These Terms and Conditions (“Terms”) govern your use of the services provided by CREVITON
LIMITED. By accessing or using our platform, you agree to comply with these Terms. Please read
them carefully.
1. Eligibility
You must be at least 18 years old and legally capable of entering into a binding agreement to use our
services.
2. Investment Risks
All investments in forex and cryptocurrency involve risk. Past performance is not indicative of future
results. Clients are responsible for understanding the risks before investing.
3. Referral Bonuses
We offer referral bonuses (10%, 15%, or 20%) based on the investment plan chosen by your referred
client. Bonuses are credited after the referred client’s investment is confirmed.
4. Account Responsibility
You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account credentials and for all
activities that occur under your account.
5. Prohibited Activities
Clients must not engage in fraudulent, abusive, or illegal activities on our platform, including but not
limited to money laundering or hacking.



6. Payments and Withdrawals
All payments must be made through approved methods. Withdrawal requests are processed
according to the timelines stated on our platform, subject to verification and compliance checks.
7. Limitation of Liability
CREVITON LIMITED is not liable for losses incurred due to market fluctuations, technical failures, or
unauthorized access to your account.
8. Amendments
We reserve the right to modify these Terms at any time. Clients will be notified of any significant
changes via email or through our platform.
9. Governing Law
These Terms are governed by the laws of the State of Texas, USA. Any disputes arising shall be
resolved in the appropriate courts of Texas.
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THANKS
5444 Westheimer Road, Suite 1000 Houston, TX 77056

United States

CONTACT US




